PERMUL LTD. / JACKSON WWS U.S. DOLLAR PRICING
Effective July 1, 2026
Product Name/Model Product Description
 Permul List
Price USD
UNDERCOUNTERS
DishStar
®

Hatco
®
 C-45 Electric Booster Heater (45kW)  $                9,547
Hatco
®
 C-54 Electric Booster Heater (54kW)  $                9,823
FLIGHT-TYPE
FlightStar® All models  Call Permul
OTHER PRODUCTS
Water Treatment
04730-003-28-03 Scale Prevention System  $                1,123
04730-003-28-04 Replacement Cartridge for Scale Prevention System  $                   979
04730-003-05-76 Scaltrol Water Treatment  $                   686
RSC-100 Replacement Cartridge for Scaltrol Water Treatment  $                   538
Dishtables
DTC-S70-24L Clean Side 24" - Left side installation  $                2,642
DTC-S70-24R Clean Side 24" - Right side installation  $                2,642
DTC-S70-36L Clean Side 36" - Left side installation  $                3,029
DTC-S70-36R Clean Side 36" - Right side installation  $                3,029
DTC-S70-48L Clean Side 48" - Left side installation  $                3,295
DTC-S70-48R Clean Side 48" - Right side installation  $                3,295
DTC-S70-72L Clean Side 72" - Left side installation  $                3,662
DTC-S70-72R Clean Side 72" - Right side installation  $                3,662
DTS-S70-36L Soil Side 36" - Left side installation  $                4,774
DTS-S70-36R Soil Side 36" - Right side installation  $                4,774
DTS-S70-48L Soil Side 48" - Left side installation  $                4,937
DTS-S70-48R Soil Side 48" - Right side installation  $                4,937
DTS-S70-72L Soil Side 72" - Left side installation  $                5,355
DTS-S70-72R Soil Side 72" - Right side installation  $                5,355
DTU-U60-48L Undercounter Table 48" - Left side installation  $                4,570
DTU-U60-48R Undercounter Table 48" - Right side installation  $                4,570
Contact us